

PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 67499048

Data publicarii	25.03.22	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 937,66 RON - 937,66 RON

Descriere: BATERIE LAVOAR AQUA 1 63.03 63.03 SIFON CU VENTIL 1 1/4 1 10.92 10.92 RACORD MONOCOMANDA 2 11.34 22.68 BUTUC 5 CHEI 40X50 1 49.58 49.58 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA MONO 3 15.97 47.91 RIGLETA 6A 4 1.68 6.72 CONDUCTOR 2.5 11 1.68 18.48 BROASCA PT BUTUC 1 29.41 29.41 CONDUCTOR 2.5 17 1.68 28.56 CONDUCTOR FI6 6.15 2.68 16.48 COLIER PVC 36 0.04 1.44 SAIBA FI 6 50 0.17 8.5 ELECTROZI 3X3.25 4.5 21.85 98.33 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA 3 6.3 18.9 SPACLU 3 6.72 20.16 ROZETE 8 6.72 53.76 CAP ARMAT 2 5.46 10.92 CARTUS 40 4 5.88 23.52 ROBINET COLTAR 1 1/2-1/2 2 10.92 21.84 RACORD 1/2-1/2 4 10.5 42 SMIRGHEL 1 2.1 2.1 BUTELIE GAZ 1 5.46 5.46 SIGURANTA SCHNEIDER 9 26.89 242.01 CONDUCTOR 2.5 10 1.68 16.8 SINA PERDEA DUBLA 2.5 M 3 26.05 78.15
